
Remote Support and Monitoring  Providers

Provider
About - Include who will provide the 

remote support/monitoring 

 pp   
Monitoring 
Vendor or 

Platform Used

Referral Contact 
Information Towns/Cities 

Services Provided

LifeStream

Staff of Night Owl Support Systems will 
provide the remote support and monitoring 
services and the staff of LifeStream will 
provide the in-person back up supports.

Night Owl Support 
Systems

Melissa Pepin 
mpepin@lifestreaminc.com       

Lori Kydd  
lkydd@lifestreaminc.com

Greater New Bedford and 
Fall River area

Northeast ARC

Staff of Safe In Home will provide the remote 
support and monitoring services and the staff 
of Northeast ARC will provide the in-person 
back up supports.

Safe in Home Chloe Browing: cbrowning@ne-
arc.org or lstewart@ne-arc.org

North Shore area 

UCP of Western 
Massachusetts

Staff of UCP of Western MA will provide the 
remote support and monitoring services as 
well as the in-person back up supports. Grand Care Amy Santos:  

asantos@ucpwma.org

All of Western Mass- 
Berkshire, Franklin, 
Hamden, Hampshire 

Counties

South Shore 
Support Services

Staff of Safe In Home will provide the remote 
support and monitoring services and the staff 
of South Shore Support Services will provide 
the in-person back up supports.

Safe in Home Amy Pratt 
apratt@soshoresupport.org

Plymouth and South 
Coastal

Latham Centers

Staff of Safe In Home will provide the remote 
support and monitoring services and Latham 
Centers provides the in-person back up 
supports.

Safe in Home Gregory Powers 
gpowers@lathamcenters.org

Cape Cod

REACH

Staff of Safe In Home will provide the remote 
support and monitoring services and the staff 
of REACH will provide the in-person back up 
supports.

Safe in Home Darci Fencer;  
dfencer@reachinc.net

The Greater Plymouth 
Area:  Plymouth, 
Kingson, Duxbury, 
Carver.
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